
 

 
Ambleside Close, Woodley, Berkshire, RG5 4JJ      Tel: (0118) 969 5976    Fax: (0118) 969 3578    
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Head teacher: Mr Gordon Davies  
 
 

Dates for the diary 

Monday 5th June Inset day 

Tuesday 6th  - 12th June Book Fair Week 

Thursday 8th June School Photographer / Class Photos 

Saturday 17th June Self Help Day – 9.30am – 2.00pm 

Monday 19th June Year 6 – Rookesbury Park Residential – All week 

Tuesday 20th June Year 3-5 Forest Walk – 1.00pm 

Wednesday 21st June Language Day – Whole School 

Transition Meeting for New Foundation Stage – 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Monday 26th June PTA AGM – 7.30pm 

Wednesday 28th June Wokingham Secondary School Transition Day  

Saturday 1st July Self Help Day – 9.30am – 2.00pm 

Wednesday 5th July Year 5 Fishbowl Day @ Bulmershe 

Friday 7th July 1/2J – Class Assembly 

Monday 10th July Year 5/6 Production Dress Rehearsal 

Tuesday 11th July Year 5/6 Production   

Wednesday 12th July Year 5/6 Production  

Friday 14th July Year 6 Forest Walk – 1.00pm 

Saturday 15th July Self Help Day – 9.30am – 2.00pm 

Monday 17th July  Moving up Morning 

Tuesday 18th July Year 6 Leavers Disco – 7.00pm-9.00pm 

Wednesday 19th July  FS/KS1 Sports Days – 9.00am – 12.00pm 

Thursday 20th July  KS2 Sports Day – All Day 

Friday 21st July PTA School Disco – 6.30pm – 9.00pm 

Tuesday 25th July End of Term – 1.15pm 

  


